
Cedarberry Bowl
Round 3 Leaderboard

Gross Results - Blue Division

Pos. Player Thru
Today

To Par
Gross
Today

R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross

1 Oliver Betschart F -2 70 74 68 212
2 Arman Newton F +9 74 84 79 237
3 Sa-Qui Robinson F +14 94 91 84 269
4 Camilo Legere F +11 92 101 81 274
5 Ryan Carruthers F +24 89 96 94 279
6 Ramsay Soutter F +22 96 94 92 282
7 Zachary McGuire F +30 93 94 100 287
8 Isaiah O'Brien F +44 91 95 114 300

NS Xavien James - NS NS -

Total
To Par
Gross

+2

+27

+59

+64

+69

+72

+77

+90

-
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Cedarberry Bowl
Round 3 Leaderboard

Gross Results - Red Division

Pos. Player Thru
Today

To Par
Gross
Today

R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross

1 Darina Betschart F +10 84 84 80 248
2 Lewis MacFarlane F +22 86 78 92 256
3 Lachlan Soutter F +21 83 87 91 261
4 Charles Smith F +19 87 92 89 268
5 Cole Graham F +13 92 95 83 270
6 Chase McCrimmon F +29 100 101 99 300
7 Max Parry F +26 100 109 96 305
8 Grayson Tavares F +31 101 106 101 308
9 Ryan Ringold F +38 116 122 108 346

Total
To Par
Gross

+38

+46

+51

+58

+60

+90

+95

+98

+136
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1630624730


Cedarberry Bowl
Round 3 Leaderboard

Gross Results - Red 9-Hole Division

Pos. Player Thru
Today

To Par
Gross
Today

R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross

1 Freddie James Jones F +9 45 47 44 136
2 Austin Frank F +14 50 49 49 148
3 Jack Jones F +21 48 48 56 152
4 William Leman F +7 50 62 42 154

Total
To Par
Gross

+31

+43

+47

+49
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1630625095


Cedarberry Bowl
Round 3 Leaderboard

Net Results - Blue Division

Pos. Player Total
Gross

Thru
Today

To Par
Net

Today
R1 R2 R3 Total

Net

1 Ryan Carruthers 279 F -3 62 67 67 196
2 Zachary McGuire 287 F +3 66 65 73 204
3 Oliver Betschart 212 F +4 76 77 74 227
4 Arman Newton 237 F +8 73 80 78 231
5 Sa-Qui Robinson 269 F +5 85 80 75 240
6 Ramsay Soutter 282 F +10 84 80 80 244
7 Camilo Legere 274 F +4 85 91 74 250
8 Isaiah O'Brien 300 F +32 79 81 102 262

NS Xavien James - - NS NS -

Total
To Par

Net

-14

-6

+17

+21

+30

+34

+40

+52

-
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1630624898


Cedarberry Bowl
Round 3 Leaderboard

Net Results - Red Division

Pos. Player Total
Gross

Thru
Today

To Par
Net

Today
R1 R2 R3 Total

Net

1 Darina Betschart 248 F -3 71 70 67 208
2 Cole Graham 270 F -8 71 77 62 210
3 Lachlan Soutter 261 F +9 71 77 79 227
4 Charles Smith 268 F +6 74 82 76 232
5 Max Parry 305 F +1 75 88 71 234
6 Lewis MacFarlane 256 F +15 79 73 85 237
7 Grayson Tavares 308 F +9 79 88 79 246
8 Chase McCrimmon 300 F +7 100 101 77 278
9 Ryan Ringold 346 F +16 94 104 86 284

Total
To Par

Net

-2

E

+17

+22

+24

+27

+36

+68

+74
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Cedarberry Bowl
Round 3 Leaderboard

Stableford Results - Novice Division

Pos. Player Thru

T1 Michael Mohipp F

T1 Oliver James F

3 Myla Graham F

4 Mason Durrant F

5 Freddie Jones F

6 Darian seymour F

7 Poppy Parry F

8 Joah Simons F

9 Bradford Laing F

Stableford Points

20

20

19

18

17

14

10

7

5
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